2023 CLYC Spring Tune-Up - C Fleet

Cedar Lake Yacht Club

Results are final as of 10:32 on May 14, 2023

Rank Boat Number Skipper Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

B-12
A-468
E-111
A-225
D-30
A-36
A-22
A-125
00-7
A-25
A-14
A-136
A-72
00-17

Kent Haegar
Rob Eckert
Matt Prange
Austin Barkow
Nathatn Hetzler
Tom Eckert
Jim Tews

DJ Barkow
Kurt Mihelich
Fred Barkow
Paul Reilly
Abby Eckert
Charlie Eckert
Sean Mihelich

C Fleet Crew
Mike Griesson
Katie Eckert
Mike Koeper
Dan Fiorenza
Mark Hetzler
Dave Schmidt
Super Jenny
Max Barkow
Sam Andreske
Fred B Barkow
Nigel Trester
Sam Eckert
Justin Heimsch

Wyley Carlson

R1
4.0
6.0
2.0
9.0
13.0
10.0
8.0
12.0
7.0
11.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
14.0

Overall

R2
1.0
10.0
5.0
9.0
13.0
3.0
7.0
8.0
14.0
2.0
12.0
6.0
11.0
4.0

R3
1.0
7.0
10.0
4.0
6.0
2.0
13.0
11.0
9.0
5.0
12.0
8.0
14.0
3.0

R4
2.0
5.0
8.0
7.0
4.0
10.0
1.0
6.0
3.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
11.0
9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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R5
2.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
7.0
10.0
5.0
11.0
12.0
8.0
9.0
13.0
15.0 DNF

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

R6
8.0
1.0
12.0
4.0
5.0
10.0
6.0
3.0
2.0
13.0
9.0
11.0
7.0

R7

1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

6.0

9.0

15.0 DNC
8.0

11.0

15.0 DNF
10.0

15.0 DNS 15.0 DNC

Nett
19.0
33.0
43.0
44.0
48.0
49.0
51.0
54.0
61.0
64.0
65.0
68.0
69.0
75.0
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