

# 2023 CLYC Spring Tune-Up - C Fleet

## Cedar Lake Yacht Club



Results are final as of 10:32 on May 14, 2023

### Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat Number	Skipper Name	C Fleet Crew	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	Nett
1st	B-12	Kent Haegar	Mike Griesson	4.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	8.0	1.0	19.0
2nd	A-468	Rob Eckert	Katie Eckert	6.0	10.0	7.0	5.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	33.0
3rd	E-111	Matt Prange	Mike Koeper	2.0	5.0	10.0	8.0	4.0	12.0	2.0	43.0
4th	A-225	Austin Barkow	Dan Fiorenza	9.0	9.0	4.0	7.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	44.0
5th	D-30	Nathatn Hetzler	Mark Hetzler	13.0	13.0	6.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	48.0
6th	A-36	Tom Eckert	Dave Schmidt	10.0	3.0	2.0	10.0	7.0	10.0	7.0	49.0
7th	A-22	Jim Tews	Super Jenny	8.0	7.0	13.0	1.0	10.0	6.0	6.0	51.0
8th	A-125	DJ Barkow	Max Barkow	12.0	8.0	11.0	6.0	5.0	3.0	9.0	54.0
9th	00-7	Kurt Mihelich	Sam Andreske	7.0	14.0	9.0	3.0	11.0	2.0	15.0 DNC	61.0
10th	A-25	Fred Barkow	Fred B Barkow	11.0	2.0	5.0	13.0	12.0	13.0	8.0	64.0
11th	A-14	Paul Reilly	Nigel Trester	1.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	8.0	9.0	11.0	65.0
12th	A-136	Abby Eckert	Sam Eckert	5.0	6.0	8.0	14.0	9.0	11.0	15.0 DNF	68.0
13th	A-72	Charlie Eckert	Justin Heimsch	3.0	11.0	14.0	11.0	13.0	7.0	10.0	69.0
14th	OO-17	Sean Mihelich	Wyley Carlson	14.0	4.0	3.0	9.0	15.0 DNF	15.0 DNS	15.0 DNC	75.0